

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240003936363)))



H240003936363ABC3

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Co Fax Number	rporations : (850)617-6380	•	
_				FILED
From:	Account Name	: C T CORPORATION	CVCTEM	Nov 27, 2024 08:00 AM
		- : FCA000000023	313120	Secretary of State
	Phone	: (614)280-3338		•
	Fax Number	: (614)573-3996		
				to be used for fu
9 01	nual report mail	ings. Enter only or	ne email	address please.**

Email Address:

MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE

Sperling & Slater, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$60.00

A. RAMSEY

DEC .3 2024

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

FILED Nov 27, 2024 08:00 AM Secretary of State

ARTICLES OF MERGER OF KENNY NACHWALTER, P.A. (a Florida professional association) WITH AND INTO SPERLING & SLATER, LLC (a Delaware limited liability company)

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1105 of the Florida Business Corporation Act, the undersigned Kenny Nachwalter, a Florida professional association, and Sperling & Slater, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, and the surviving entity to the merger set forth herein, do hereby submit the following Articles of Merger:

<u>FIRST</u>: The name and jurisdiction of the surviving entity is Sperling & Slater, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("<u>S&S</u>").

SECOND: The name and jurisdiction of the merging entity is Kenny Nachwalter P.A., a Florida professional association ("KN").

<u>**THIRD:**</u> The merger was approved by each domestic merging corporation in accordance with s.607.1101(1)(b), F.S., and by the organic law governing the other parties to the merger.

FOURTH: The surviving entity exists before the merger and is not authorized to transact business in Florida.

<u>FIFTH</u>: The plan of merger was approved by the shareholders and each separate voting group as required.

<u>SIXTH</u>: The participation of the foreign non corporation(s) was duly authorized in accordance with such eligible entity's organic law.

SEVENTH: The merger shall become effective at 12:01 a.m., Eastern Time on December 1, 2024.

<u>EIGHTH</u>: These Articles of Merger comply and were executed in accordance with the laws of each party's applicable jurisdiction.

[Signatures Appear on Following Page]

Executed as of the 26th day of November, 2024.

KENNY NACHWALTER, P.A. a Florida professional association

By: Name: William Blechman Title: Director

SPERLING & SLATER, LLC

a Delaware limited liability company

•••• By:

Name: Steven Florsheim Title: Managing Partner • . .

Page:5 of 5

Executed as of the 26th day of November, 2024.

KENNY NACHWALTER, P.A. a Florida professional association

Βv D

Name: William Blechman Title: Director

SPERLING & SLATER, LLC a Delaware limited liability company

By:_

Name: Steven Florsheim Title: Managing Partner